ZUNO nabytkové umyvadlo 55x45cm
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L)

Objednaci kod
Malé baleni
Vyrobce

EAN

Jednotka

Cena bez DPH
Cena s DPH

Prodejna Masna:
Prodejna Slovinska:

Dalsi informace
Hmotnost [kg]
Rozmér - délka
Rozmér - Sitka
Rozmér - vyska

Vyrobce
Otvor pro baterii
Materidl

SAP9055

8,00

SAPHO
8590913872259
ks

1719,42 K¢
2 080,50 K¢

9,0 ks
1,0 ks

13,9 kg
47,0 cm
55,5cm
16,5cm

SAPHO
1 otvor pro baterii
Keramika


https://neuman.cz/manufacturer/sapho

